(R-89-692)
RESOLUTION NUMBER R-_m fod9

apopren on 00T 811988

BE IT RESOLVED, by the Council of The City of San Diego, that
the City Manager is hereby authorized and empowered to execute,
for and on behalf of The City of San Diego, a First Amendment to
Lease Agreement with EARL BISHOP, which amendment establishes,
commencing March 1, 1992, a percentage rent of 25%, or an annual
minimum rent of $10,000, whichever is greater, on the annual
gross income received or earned from all sources related to the
use of 115 acres of leased land in San Pasqual, under the terms
and conditions set forth in that First Amendment to Lease

Agreement on file in the office of the City Clerk as Document No.

RR-__2'¢2249

APPROVED: JOHN W. WITT, City Attorney

By

Haro¥d O. Valderhaug
Deputy City Attorney

HOV:ps
10/03/88
Or.Dept:Prop.
Job:490001
R-89-692
Form=r.none

-PAGE 1 OF 1~



0CT 311988

Passed and adopted by the Council of The City of San DI€g0 ON......remmsrrisessssssnsssromesssmmsmsssesessssssssssssssssissssssrosss )

by the following vote:

Council Members
Abbe Wolfsheimer
Ron Roberts
Gloria McColl
H. Wes Pratt
Ed Struiksma
J. Bruce Henderson
Judy McCarty
Bob Filner

Mayor Maureen O'Connor

AUTHENTICATED BY:

(Seal)

CC-1278 (Rev. 12-87)

=<
@
&0
»n

Nays Not Present Ineligible

SEEELEEEE
Oonooooood
DQDQDDDDD
OOooooooaod

MAUREEN O’CONNOR
Mayor of The City of San Diego, California.

CHARLES G. ABDELNOUR

‘", Deputy.

Office of the City Cletk, San Diego, California

Resolutlog- z7zz49 O CT 3 1 1988

Number

Adopted......




RECF &
830CT 27 AMI: 0}

CITY Cliias 0, Fige
SANDIECS, cA



